Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
Piezo Keypads
K
e
yb
o
a
rd

4x4 Size, choose -014
1x4 Size, choose -301 or -302
ORDERING INFORMATION
CUSTOM LEGENDS
Any reasonable legend can be printed in the
key area. Fax a sketch of your requirements
to Grayhill. Printing and symbols will be
coordinated in keeping with concepts of good
design. Or, if required, the details of your
submitted artwork will be matched as closely
as possible. Allow 3 to 4 weeks for custom
legend delivery. A nominal charge, depending
on the total quantity of keypads ordered and
the complexity of the legend, will be assessed.
HEADER CONNECTORS
Compatible with:
Samtec, Inc. Header Series
BCS, BSW, CES, ESW, ESQ,
SLW, SSW, SSQ, IDSS and
IDSD or equivalent.
Available from your local Grayhill Distributor.
For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales
Office, an authorized local distributor or Grayhill.
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector